

John Lewis Stock Number	54645707
Name	After Dinner Delights
Contents	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> • Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Company After Dinner Coffee 200g • Rubis - Fortified Red Wine and Premium Chocolate Flavour 50cl • Linden Lady Mint Creams with Decoration 200g • Waitrose Late-Bottled Vintage Port Symington Family Estates 75cl
Net Quantity	Individual product weights
Manufacturer's name and address	Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	N
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	N
Free from alcohol	N
Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Refer to following sheets for individual product information.

Name	Rubis
Ingredients	Contains Sulphites
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	
Net Quantity	50cl
Country of Origin	Spain and UK
Storage Instructions	
Manufacturer's name and address	Jayish (London) Ltd, Knaves Beech Way, Loudwater, Buckinghamshire HP10 9QY
Instructions for use	Best served chilled.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	kJ/kcal
fat	g/ml
of which saturates	g/ml
carbohydrate	g/ml
of which sugars	g/ml
protein	g/ml
salt	g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	15% ABV
Suitable for vegetarians	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	N

Free from artificial flavours	N
Free from artificial colours	N

Name	Linden Lady Mint Creams with Decoration
Ingredients	Fondant; sugar, glucose, water, peppermint oil, Plain Chocolate;cocoa mass, sugar, fat reduced cocos powder, emulsifier ; SOYA lecithin,vanilla White Chocolate;sugar, cocoa butter, whole MILK powder, emulsifier SOYA lecithin , vanilla Colour E160a,E133
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	Produced a nut environment
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN COOL, DRY CONDITIONS AT 12-18C AWAY FROM STRONG ODOURS
Manufacturer's name and address	LINDEN LADY CHOCOLATES LTD. WALNUT TREE FARM, BIRCH RD, COPFORD COLCHESTER. CO6 1DR
Instructions for use	NA
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	441.50
fat	19.50
of which saturates	11.50
carbohydrate	58.50
of which sugars	46.00
protein	4.40
salt	0.01
Alcoholic Strength	0
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Yes
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	No
Free from artificial colours	No

Name	Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Company After Dinner Coffee (Black Bag)
Ingredients	Coffee
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	N/A
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	Ambient (Store in cool dry place)
Manufacturer's name and address	Edinburgh Tea & Coffee Company 15G, 214 Sir Harry Lauder Rd, Edinburgh, EH152QA
Instructions for use	<p>Cafetiere;</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Boil the water and warm jug 2. Spoon coffee into jug, allowing one dessert-spoon for every cup required 3. Pour in water and stir 4. Allow to stand for 3-5 minutes depending on how strong you would like your coffee <p>Filter;</p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Use fresh cold water 2. Spoon in coffee, allowing one dessert-spoon for every cup required 3. Follow machine instructions for use
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	0kj/kcal
fat	0g/ml
of which saturates	0g/ml
carbohydrate	0g/ml
of which sugars	0g/ml
protein	0g/ml
salt	0g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	N/A
Suitable for vegetarians	Y
Suitable for vegans	Y
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	Y

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	Y
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	Y
Free from alcohol	Y
Free from artificial flavours	Y
Free from artificial colours	Y

Product name	Waitrose Late-Bottled Vintage Port Symington Family Estates
May contain statements	
Net quantity	75cl
Country of origin	Portugal
Storage instructions	
Instructions for use	
Manufacturer's name and address	Waitrose Ltd, Bracknell, RG12 8YA
Alcoholic strength by volume	20%
Vintage year	2012
Units per bottle	15
Units per serving	1
Servings per pack	15 x 50ml
Contains alcohol	Y
Contains sulphites	Y
Contains artificial flavours	N
Contains artificial colours	N
Suitable for vegans	N
Suitable for vegetarians	N